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PACERS BISTRO

MENU

Members receive $2 off Main Meal
Kids eat FREE with purchase of Main Meal

BREAD

Garlic
Garlic Cheese
Garlic Cheese & Bacon

ENTREE
Duck Spring Rolls (4)

Duck spring rolls served with Plum Sauce

Satay Chicken Skewers (2)

Satay Chicken Skewers served with rice

Chicken Wings (6)

Choice of BBQ, Sweet Chilli or Asian sauce

Calamari (6)

Served with Tartare Sauce and garnish salad

Prawn Twisters (5)

Served with Tartare Sauce and garnish salad

Pacers Share Plate
Mixed hot cocktail nibbles.

DESSERT

All Served with Cream and Strawberries
Cheesecake

Strawberry Crepes
Sticky Date Pudding

Served with Butterscotch Sauce

Kids Vanilla Ice Cream

2 scoops with choice of Chocolate, Strawberry,

or Caramel Topping

BEVERAGE

Coffee

Tea
Milkshakes

$6.50
$7.50
$ 8.50

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$18.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50
$6.50

MAIN COURSE

Catch Of The Day $28.00
Served with Chips and Salad

Roast Of The Day $26.00

Served with Roast Potato, Roast Pumpkin,
Carrot and mixed Greens

Steak Of The Day

Served with Chips and Salad

OR

Roast Potato, Roast Pumpkin,
Carrot and mixed Greens

Choice of Gravy or Mushroom Gravy

Blackboard Menu

$10.00
$26.00

Garlic Prawn Topper

Salmon & Prawn Mornay

Atlantic Salmon cooked in a creamy white sauce
with Australian Prawns on a bed of Rice

Irish Sausages $26.00

Thick Pork Sausages (2) topped Cabbage,
Bacon, Onion served with Mash Potato and Gravy

Chicken & Avocado Grill $ 28.00
Grilled Chicken breast topped with Avocado

served with Chips, Salad and Hollandaise Sauce

Pasta Carbonara $24.00

Bacon, Mushroom and Onion cooked in a creamy
white sauce, served with pasta

Steak Sandwich $24.00
Toasted sandwich filled with Rib Fillet, Onions,

Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot served with Chips

KIDS 12 & UNDER

Chicken Nuggets (6) $10.00
Served with Chips

Calamari (3) $10.00
Served with Chips

Battered Fish $10.00
Served with Chips

Spaghetti Bolognaise $10.00

Beef Mince cooked in Napoli Sauce served with Pasta

Private Functions, Wakes, Party Event Menu & Bookings available



