PACERS BISTRO







Members receive \$2 off Main Meal Kids eat FREE with purchase of Main Meal

BREAD

Garlic	\$ 6.50
Garlic Cheese	\$ 7.50
Garlic Cheese & Bacon	\$ 8.50

ENTREE

Duck Spring Rolls (4) Duck spring rolls served with Plum	\$ 15.00 Sauce
Satay Chicken Skewe Satay Chicken Skewers served wit	
Chicken Wings (6) Choice of BBQ, Sweet Chilli or Asia	\$ 15.00
Calamari (6) Served with Tartare Sauce and gar	rnish salad
Prawn Twisters (5) Served with Tartare Sauce and gar	rnish salad
Pacers Share Plate	\$ 18.00



DESSERT

All Served with Cream and Strawberries

Cheesecake	\$ 10.00
Strawberry Crepes	\$ 10.00
Sticky Date Pudding Served with Butterscotch Sauce	\$ 10.00
Kids Vanilla Ice Cream	\$ 5.00
2 scoops with choice of Chocolate, Strawberry, or Caramel Topping	
BEVERAGE	
Coffee	\$ 5.50

••••••	+
Теа	\$ 5.50
Milkshakes	\$ 6.50

MAIN COURSE

Catch Of The Day Served with Chips and Salad	\$ 28.00	
Roast Of The Day Served with Roast Potato, Roast Pumpkin, Carrot and mixed Greens	\$ 26.00	
Steak Of The Day Blackbor Served with Chips and Salad OR Roast Potato, Roast Pumpkin, Carrot and mixed Greens Choice of Gravy or Mushroom Gravy	ard Menu	
Garlic Prawn Topper	\$ 10.00	
Salmon & Prawn Mornay	\$ 26.00	
Atlantic Salmon cooked in a creamy white sauc with Australian Prawns on a bed of Rice	e	
Irish Sausages	\$ 26.00	
Thick Pork Sausages (2) topped Cabbage, Bacon, Onion served with Mash Potato and Gravy		
Chicken & Avocado Grill	\$ 28.00	
Grilled Chicken breast topped with Avocado served with Chips, Salad and Hollandaise Sauc	е	
Pasta Carbonara	\$ 24.00	
Bacon, Mushroom and Onion cooked in a crean white sauce, served with pasta	лу	
Steak Sandwich Toasted sandwich filled with Rib Fillet, Onions, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot served with Chips	\$ 24.00	
KIDS 12 & UNDER		
KIDS 12 & UNDER Chicken Nuggets (6) Served with Chips	\$ 10.00	
Chicken Nuggets (6) Served with Chips Calamari (3)	\$ 10.00 \$ 10.00	
Chicken Nuggets (6) Served with Chips Calamari (3) Served with Chips		
Chicken Nuggets (6) Served with Chips Calamari (3)	\$ 10.00	